., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Euphemia Milligan Gilbert

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Euphemia Milligan Gilbert
Postcode

Date of birth April 1960

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TREVALLION SERVICES LTD
OPHIR ASIA PACIFIC PTY LTD
OPHIR SPV PTY LTD

SANTOS SABAH BLOCK R LIMITED
OPHIR VIETNAM BLOCK 12W B.V.
OPHIR INDONESIA (SAMPANG) PTY
LTD

OPHIR INDONESIA (MADURA
OFFSHORE) PTY LTD

OPHIR PIPELINE LIMITED

OPHIR GLOBAL NEW VENTURES
LIMITED

OPHIR HOLDINGS & VENTURES
LIMITED

OPHIR TANZANIA (BLOCK 1) LIMITED

OPHIR TANZANIA (BLOCK 4) LIMITED
OPHIR EAST AFRICA HOLDINGS
LIMITED

OPHIR MYANMAR (BLOCK AD-3)
LIMITED

OPHIR HOLDINGS LIMITED

OPHIR TANZANIA (BLOCK 3) LIMITED
OPHIR ASIA LIMITED

OPHIR LNG LIMITED

OPHIR EAST AFRICA VENTURES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

14509652
FC035987
FC035988
09237123
FC035640
FC035600

FC035601

FC034854
10510042

10467514

FC034838

FC034836
FC034848

FC034976

FC034850
FC034835
FC034837
FC034851
FC034847

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Other

Other

Company is dissolved
Other

Other

Other

Other
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active -
Incorporated
Other

Other

Other

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
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Newly

924844978

924844978

British

App. Date

App. Date
28/11/2022
21/02/2019
21/02/2019
04/12/2018
15/10/2018
26/09/2018

26/09/2018

13/07/2018
13/07/2018

13/07/2018

13/07/2018

13/07/2018
13/07/2018

13/07/2018

13/07/2018
13/07/2018
13/07/2018
13/07/2018
13/07/2018

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019

30/09/2019

30/09/2019

30/09/2019

30/09/2019

30/09/2019
30/09/2019

30/09/2019

30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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Euphemia Milligan Gilbert 924844978
OPHIR GAS MARKETING LIMITED FC034849 Other 13/07/2018 30/09/2019 Director
OPHIR MEXICO LIMITED 10467338 Active - Accounts Filed 13/07/2018 30/09/2019 Director

N/A* - no information available
Page 2/2



